
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #2

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

ROAD AMERICA - ELKHART LAKE, WI

ROUND 5 OF 11 - JUNE 1-3, 2007

Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

AMA SUZUKI SUPERBIKE DOUBLEHEADER

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

146 D. Luck  838.0381

33 F. Amantini  738.0882

481 R. Andrews  938.1523

174 M. Hall  838.4764

121 H. Mazzotta  738.5985

321 D. Sadowski  1038.8406

369 B. Hall  738.8687

106 S. Ryan  738.8878

81 C. Gittere  939.0779

87 T. Knapp  839.09210

310 J. Purk  939.40111

28 N. Moore  739.54212

669 M. Losen  939.63113

211 R. Karimian  939.78314

511 M. Schnettler  739.82815

417 D. Lang  840.21616

251 B. Gibbs  640.26917

661 R. Lucente  740.51818

690 S. Kowalski  540.70319

172 J. Zalusky  540.92320

471 J. Hall  741.01421

103 E. Pinson  441.10122

740 C. Rodrigues  641.83323

991 P. Heinen  343.55724

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

481 R. Andrews  81:04.8881

146 D. Luck  81:05.5392

106 S. Ryan  71:06.3213

33 F. Amantini  81:06.3574

669 M. Losen  91:06.5705

321 D. Sadowski  81:06.7166

121 H. Mazzotta  81:06.9677

369 B. Hall  71:06.9998

87 T. Knapp  81:07.2999

174 M. Hall  71:07.78110

28 N. Moore  71:07.96511

81 C. Gittere  101:08.03212

251 B. Gibbs  61:08.43713

511 M. Schnettler  71:08.52614

310 J. Purk  81:08.79815

417 D. Lang  81:08.92316

211 R. Karimian  81:09.31017

661 R. Lucente  81:10.27418

471 J. Hall  61:10.85319

103 E. Pinson  51:10.94320

690 S. Kowalski  51:11.19721

172 J. Zalusky  51:11.33822

740 C. Rodrigues  31:11.76423

991 P. Heinen  31:15.95324

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

481 R. Andrews  941.3731

33 F. Amantini  841.4202

146 D. Luck  841.7003

121 H. Mazzotta  841.9294

174 M. Hall  742.0235

369 B. Hall  742.0616

321 D. Sadowski  842.3307

87 T. Knapp  842.3948

81 C. Gittere  1042.5029

669 M. Losen  942.62210

28 N. Moore  742.88011

310 J. Purk  842.88712

106 S. Ryan  542.95413

511 M. Schnettler  742.95514

251 B. Gibbs  643.48315

211 R. Karimian  843.64016

417 D. Lang  843.71917

471 J. Hall  744.00718

661 R. Lucente  944.02919

690 S. Kowalski  544.17420

103 E. Pinson  644.26521

172 J. Zalusky  444.30622

740 C. Rodrigues  844.86023

991 P. Heinen  247.52124
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